Product Specifications
A200116
A200115
EASIER TO SELL
• 80% AFUE
• Ultra-low NOx emissions - meets the nitrogen oxides (NOx) emission
limit of 14 nanograms/joule for the South Coast Air Quality
Management District and San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A190043
ECM - Electronically Commutated Motor
NOTE: Standard input rate for 80% is approximately 22.5K per heat exchanger.
Standard input for 90%+ is approximately 20K per heat exchanger.
Units can be developed with slight under rate or over rate to fine tune heating capacity.
MINIMUM CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS FOR ALL UNITS
A190402
DIGIT POSITION 1 2,3 4 5 6 7-9 10,11 12,13 14 15
| | | | | | | | | |
BRAND
A, B, C…
1, 2, 3…
EFFICIENCY
08 = 800 CFM
10 = 1000 CFM
12 = 1200 CFM
14 = 1400 CFM
16 = 1600 CFM
20 = 2000 CFM
22 = 2200 CFM
MAJOR SERIES
MINOR SERIES
026 = 26,000 BTU/h
040 = 40,000 BTU/h
045 = 45,000 BTU/h
…….
155 = 155,000 BTU/h
14 = 14.2”
17 = 17.5”
21 = 21.0”
24 = 24.5”
FEATURE
HEATING INPUT
CABINET WIDTH
COOLING CAPACITY
F, G, N, R
C = Constant Airflow Variable-Speed ECM
E = Fixed-Speeds, Constant Torque (FCT) ECM
P = PSC
V = Variable Speed, Constant Torque (VCT)
80 - 80% AFUE
92 - 92% AFUE
95 - 95% AFUE
96 - 96% AFUE
97 - 97% AFUE
M - Modulating
S - Single Stage
T - Two Stage
L = Low NOx
M = Mobile/Manufactured Home
N = Standard NOx
U = Ultra Low NOx
  MOTOR TYPE
  HEATING STAGES
 ECM
N80ESU: Product Specifications
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
UNIT DIMENSIONS
A190257
FURNACE SIZE
A B C D VENT
CONNECTION
SIZE IN. (MM)
SHIP WT
LB (KG) CABINET WIDTH
IN (MM)
OUTLET WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOP